
DATUM DAN VRIJEME PREZIME IME

06.01.2026. BLAGDAN/UTORAK 08.00 - 15.00 BREČIĆ DARIJA

11.01.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 DROPULIĆ LENKA

18.01.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 ERCEG BERNARDICA

25.01.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 GALIĆ KATARINA

01.02.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 KUKULJ MILIVOJ

08.02.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 KURTOVIĆ KRISTINA

15.02.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 MAJIĆ MARIJANA

22.02.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 MILAS IVAN

01.03.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 PETROVIĆ PAVAO

08.03.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 PERAN JADRAN

15.03.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 PRGOMET IVANA

22.03.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 PULJIZ DANICA

29.03.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 PULJIZ TINA

05.04.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 ROSO IVA

06.04.2026. BLAGDAN/PONEDJELJAK08.00 - 15.00 STRINIĆ PETAR

12.04.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 ŠABIĆ MAGDALENA

19.04.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 TOLIĆ JOŠKO

26.04.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 VUJEVIĆ MIONA

01.05.2026. PRAZNIK/PETAK 08.00 - 15.00 BALETA JELENA

03.05.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 BEKAVAC KATARINA

10.05.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 BENZIA TOLIĆ ANA

17.05.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 BREČIĆ DARIJA

24.05.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 DROPULIĆ LENKA

30.05.2026. PRAZNIK/SUBOTA 08.00 - 15.00 ERCEG BERNARDICA

31.05.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 GALIĆ KATARINA

04.06.2026. BLAGDAN/ČETVRTAK08.00 - 15.00 KUKULJ MILIVOJ

07.06.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 KURTOVIĆ KRISTINA

14.06.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 MAJIĆ MARIJANA

21.06.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 MILAS IVAN

22.06.2026. PRAZNIK/PONEDJELJAK08.00 - 15.00 PETROVIĆ PAVAO

28.06.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 PERAN JADRAN

05.07.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 PRGOMET IVANA



12.07.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 PULJIZ DANICA

19.07.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 PULJIZ TINA

26.07.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 ROSO IVA

02.08.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 STRINIĆ PETAR

05.08.2026. PRAZNIK/SRIJEDA 08.00 - 15.00 ŠABIĆ MAGDALENA

09.08.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 TOLIĆ JOŠKO

15.08.2026. BLAGDAN/SUBOTA 08.00 - 15.00 VUJEVIĆ MIONA

16.08.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 BALETA JELENA

23.08.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 BEKAVAC KATARINA

30.08.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 BENZIA TOLIĆ ANA

06.09.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 BREČIĆ DARIJA

13.09.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 DROPULIĆ LENKA

20.09.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 ERCEG BERNARDICA

27.09.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 GALIĆ KATARINA

04.10.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 KUKULJ MILIVOJ

11.10.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 KURTOVIĆ KRISTINA

18.10.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 MAJIĆ MARIJANA

25.10.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 MILAS IVAN

01.11.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 PETROVIĆ PAVAO

08.11.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 PERAN JADRAN

15.11.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 PRGOMET IVANA

18.11.2026. PRAZNIK/SRIJEDA 08.00 - 15.00 PULJIZ DANICA

22.11.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 PULJIZ TINA

29.11.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 ROSO IVA

06.12.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 STRINIĆ PETAR

13.12.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 ŠABIĆ MAGDALENA

20.12.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 TOLIĆ JOŠKO

25.12.2026. BLAGDAN/PETAK 08.00 - 15.00 VUJEVIĆ MIONA

26.12.2026. BLAGDAN/SUBOTA 08.00 - 15.00 BALETA JELENA

27.12.2026. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 BEKAVAC KATARINA

01.01.2027. PRAZNIK/PETAK 08.00 - 15.00 BENZIA TOLIĆ ANA

03.01.2027. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 BREČIĆ DARIJA

06.01.2027. BLAGDAN/SRIJEDA 08.00 - 15.00 DROPULIĆ LENKA



10.01.2027. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 ERCEG BERNARDICA

17.01.2027. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 GALIĆ KATARINA

24.01.2027. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 KUKULJ MILIVOJ

31.02.2027. NEDJELJA 08.00 - 15.00 KURTOVIĆ KRISTINA


